OAKWOOD LADY NINERS

DATE: 01/27/2026 COURSE : LAKES
FEWEST PUTTS — CLUB & SILVER CHAMPIONSHIP

Flight #1

1°* Nancy Hansen
2", Mary Medved
3. Cora Levensky
4™ Joyce Parker

Flight #2

1%, Tied

Patty Assante

Karen Graves

3, Deb. Maxwell
4™, Tied

Shirley Moore
Deborah Greenwood
Gail Hendricks

Sally Dixon

Flight #3

Tied 1%,

Gail Wider

JoyIn Elliott
Reggina Wegman

Linda Berg-Carmichael

Anne Hughes

Closest to the Pin — Mary Medved - $5.00

Total — $85.00

Prepared by Anne Hughes

13
16
18
19

15
15
16

17
17
17
17

17
17
17
17
17

$8.00
$7.00
$6.00
$5.00

§7.50
$7.50
$6.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00



