

OAKWOOD LADY NINERS

DATE: 01/27/2026 COURSE : LAKES

FEWEST PUTTS – CLUB & SILVER CHAMPIONSHIP

Flight #1

1 st Nancy Hansen	13	\$8.00
2 nd . Mary Medved	16	\$7.00
3 rd . Cora Levensky	18	\$6.00
4 th . Joyce Parker	19	\$5.00

Flight #2

1st. Tied

Patty Assante	15	\$7.50
Karen Graves	15	\$7.50
3 rd . Deb. Maxwell	16	\$6.00

4th. Tied

Shirley Moore	17	\$2.00
Deborah Greenwood	17	\$2.00
Gail Hendricks	17	\$2.00
Sally Dixon	17	\$2.00

Flight #3

Tied 1st.

Gail Wlder	17	\$5.00
Joyln Elliott	17	\$5.00
Reggina Wegman	17	\$5.00
Linda Berg-Carmichael	17	\$5.00
Anne Hughes	17	\$5.00

Closest to the Pin – Mary Medved - \$5.00

Total – \$85.00

Prepared by Anne Hughes